L04000038311

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100046624081

04/26/05--01003--012 **25.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

. BRYAN APR 1 4 2006

1 PM APR 2-6 2005

SUBJECT:	TRENTCO	LLC.	
		imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		IRENT (Name of Person)	PISS TO
			表のいい
		(Firm/Company)	
	4463 MAR		PLOPATION 8: 16
galant en	LARGO, FL	337) 4 y/State and Zip Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3	concerning this matter, please of Person)	all:at (727_) 59_ (Area Code & Daytime	5-0957 Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	C \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 14, 2005

STEVEN TRENT 14403 MARK DRIVE LARGO, FL 33774

SUBJECT: TRENTCO, LLC Ref. Number: L04000038311

THIS APR 25 M 8: 16

We have received your document for TRENTCO, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Letter Number: 105A00025548

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is			SCHOOL IN
TR	ENT CO L	LC.	OR OF
2. The date the dissolution was approved: $04/6$	1/2005.	· -	9 03
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the li section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 c			on pursuant to
608.441 (C) Upon the Wri	Hen Conser	at of	all
the members	of the lin	nited	
Liability Corpo			
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited lia-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obl Solution of the debts, obligations and interests have been distributed respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in arrown. Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction be entered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same percentage the dissolution: 	gations and liabilities ted among its member by court. In of any judgment, or the of membership into	s pursuant to sees in accordant der or decree crests necessa	s. 608.4421. nce with their which may
Signature	Typed or Printed	name	
Stem I man (max)	Steven	J TRO	SUT
1 C= 2 (RA)	Gwendol	yn C. T	vent
	Mit farmation of the second of		

Filing Fee: \$25.00